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Linen Crepe Blouse „LICR-BL“ and Linen Crepe Skirt „LICR-SK“
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We want to create 
favorite pieces 

—
Something 

that has persistence. 
Special & wearable 
in every occasion.
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Linenknit Top „LIK-TOP“
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" Hessen is our Home" 
—

Hessen is full of Tradition, 
local folklore & Character, 

that should spread 
out into the world …
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Linen, hemp, wool & cotton
—

All used Materials are 
comfortable to wear, 

very robust, easy to care for
& multifunctional.
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„Less is more“ 
—

Longevity, quality, straight cuts 
& the possibility of combining 

all pieces with each other 
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Linen Wrap Jacket Black „LIB-WJ“ and Linen Skirt Black „LIB-SK“
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" Carefree clothing" 
—

Know WHO produced it, 
understand WHAT it‘s made of  

and always dress in style.



LIW / LIB /LICR / LIN
LIW-AB
LIB-AD
LICR-BL
LICR-SK
LI-BJA
LIB-WJ / LIN-WJ
LIB-SK / LIN-SK

HN / HI / HC
HN-GJ / HI- GJ / HC - GJ
HN-PA
HN-JA
HI-PLT
HI-BJA

STR
STR-JA
STR-PA

CHCO
CHCO - DR
CHCO - SK
CHCO - WB
CHCO - SH

HECO
HECO-PLT

LIK 
LIK -TOP
LIK - LS
LIK - DR

S
S - TSH

RAW / RAS
RA -BL
RA - WTOP
RA - SHIRT

LINEN
Artisan Blouse
Artisan Dress
Linen Crèpe Blouse
Linen Crèpe Skirt
Box Jacket
Wrapjacket
Skirt

HEMP
Gardenjeans
Pants
Jacket
Pleated Trousers
Box Jacket

STRIPED LINEN/ COTTON
Jacket
Pants

CHECKED COTTON
Dress
Skirt
Wrapblouse
Shirt

HERRINGBONE COTTON
Pleated Trousers

LINEN KNIT
Top
Longsleeve
Dress

SILK
T-Shirt

RAMIE
Blouse
Wraptop
Shirt

Brutto VK
299 €
379 €
249 €
269 €
429 €
239 €
199 €

399 €
359 €
359 €
369 €
429 €

359 €
359 €

349 €
329 €
269 €
279 €

349 €

269 €
269 €
479 €
169 €

139 €

369 €
269 €
279 €

Netto EK
119 €
151 €
99 €
107 € 
170 €
95 €
79 €

159 €
143 €
143€
147 €
170 €

143 €
143 €

117 €
110 €
90 €
94 €

139 €

107 €
107 €
191 €
76 €

55€

147 €
90 €
94 €

PRICES
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